
 

 

 



 

 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY 

( Government of Maharashtra Undertaking) 
Administration Division 8th Floor, New Office Building, Bandra- Kural 

Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai -400 051  
Tel. 022-26595990 

E-Mail : sec@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 
                    Website : mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

E-Tender Notice 
Name of Work : MMRDA invites E-Tender for supplying Annual Rate Contract for All types of Photo 
Copies, Digital Jumbo Photocopy, Digital Colour Printout, Digital Printout, Lamination, Spiral binding 
with Plastic cover Wiro Book Binding, Hard Binding, Black & White Xerox on Colour Paper & Colour 
Scanning Items  Interested suppliers are invited to participate through Mahatendering Process. 
 

(Note :  The Bidder shall be bound to provide photocopy work within half an hour at 
 MMRDA Head Office BKC Building.) 

 

Estimated 
Cost 

(In Rs.) 

Cost of a 
Blank 

Tender 
Form (per 

Each) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 
(In Rs.) 

Bid documents download Last date of 
online 

submission 

Contract 
period From 

date/time 
To 

date/time 

25,00,000/- 1,000/-(+ 
GST, as 
applicable) 

20,000/- 24/05/2023 
(10.00 hrs.) 

07/06/2023 
(18.00 hrs.) 

07/06/2023 
(18.00 hrs.) 

1 Year 

   
Note :- E-Tender can be downloaded from e-Tendering Portal https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app.  Any 
additional information, Corrigendum & help for uploading & downloading the e-tender may be availed by 
contacting the following id: eproc@nic.in or call us on 022-2659 7445. 
 
     For any further information, if required you may contact Shri Chandan V. Shirsat, Secretary, 
Executive Committee on 022-26595990. 
 
Date : 24.05.2023 
 
Place : Mumbai 
 

Sd/- 

Secretary, 

Executive Committee 

 
 
 

 

 

 


